ProductProduct
Tapes
Raychem Electrical PVC Tape  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 216
CRPS Repair Tape  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 218
FSTW Splicing Tape   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 219
MVFT Medium Voltage Fusion Tape  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 219
LVBT Busbar Tape  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 220
HVBT High Voltage Busbar Insulating Tape  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 221

N
T
S
Raychem Electrical PVC Tape
TE	provides	multiple	grades	of	tape	that	provide	UV	resistance,	flame	retardant,	cold	weather
performance	while	meeting	cost	effective	solutions.
Professional	grade	tapes	are	used	for	electrical	insulation	of	joints	and	splices	in	wires	and	cables	up
to	600	Volts.	Commercial	grade	and	General	Purpose	tapes	are	utilized	for	wrapping	wire	harnesses
and insulating degaussing coils as well as being used as a protective jacket . Electrical phases,
circuits,	feeders	and	branches	can	be	easily	identified	by	our	colored	line	of	PVC	tapes.
C_Tape_tape
RAYCHEM cable accessories  ALR photocontrols  AMP connectors 216216
Selection Information:
Product   Thickness Roll Width Roll Length Package Case
Description Catalog Number Color mil (mm) inches (mm) yard/feet (m) Type Qty
2020	 ETP-2020-0-25-33-B	 Black	 10	(0.25)	 1	(25.4)	 36	yd	(32.9)	 Cellophane	 48
	 ETP-2020-0-51-33-B	 Black	 10	(0.25)	 2	(51.4)	 36	yd	(32.9)	 Cellophane	 12
	 ETP-2020-0-38-33-B	 Black	 10	(0.25)	 1-1/2	(38)	 36	yd	(32.9)	 Cellophane	 12
	 ETP-2020-0-19-33-B	 Black	 10	(0.25)	 3/4	(19)	 36	yd	(32.9)	 Cellophane	 48
3030	 ETP-3030-0-19-20-A	 Black	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-3030-0-19-20-P-A	 Black	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
7070	 ETP-7070-5-19-20-P-A	 Green	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-4-19-20-P-A	 Yellow	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-2-19-20-P-A	 Red	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-6-19-20-P-A	 Blue	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-9-19-20-P-A	 White	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-1-19-20-P-A	 Brown	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-3-19-20-P-A	 Orange	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-8-19-20-P-A	 Gray	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-7-19-20-P-A	 Violet	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-7070-6-13-06-B	 Blue	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-3-13-06-B	 Orange	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-2-13-06-B	 Red	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-9-13-06-B	 White	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-4-13-06-B	 Yellow	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-8-13-06-B	 Gray	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-5-13-06-A	 Green	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-7-13-06-A	 Violet	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-7070-1-13-06-A	 Brown	 7	(0.18)	 1/2	(13)	 20	(6.1)	 Cellophane	 100
4040	 ETP-4040-0-19-20-B	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-4040-0-25-20-B	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 1	(25.4)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 50
	 ETP-4040-0-38-20-A	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 1-1/2	(38)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 50
	 ETP-4040-0-38-20-B	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 1-1/2	(38)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 50
	 ETP-4040-0-51-20-B	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 2	(51.4)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 40
8080	 ETP-8080-0-19-20-A	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-8080-0-19-20-P-A	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Plastic	Case	 20
	 ETP-8080-0-25-20-B	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 1	(25.4)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 50
	 ETP-8080-0-25-20-A	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 1	(25.4)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 50
	 ETP-8080-0-38-20-B	 Black	 8.5	(0.21)	 1	1/2	(38)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 50
1818	 ETP-1818-0-19-20-B	 Black	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-5-19-20-B	 Green	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-4-19-20-B	 Yellow	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-2-19-20-B	 Red	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-6-19-20-B	 Blue	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-9-19-20-B	 White	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-1-19-20-B	 Brown	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-3-19-20-B	 Orange	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-8-19-20-B	 Gray	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
	 ETP-1818-7-19-20-B	 Violet	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
5050	 ETP-5050-0-19-20-B	 Black	 7	(0.18)	 3/4	(19)	 66	(20.1)	 Cellophane	 100
Note:	A	=	1	inch	core,	B	=	1-1/2	inch	core
For additional parts contact your local TE representative.
T
A